STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	API NO. 15- 15-185-230970000 ORIGINAL STAFFORD
	- NW - SE - SE sec. 23 Tup. 21 Rge. 12 X W
Operator: License # 6039	990 Feet from (S)N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	990 Feet from (E) (circle one) Line of Section
Address R.R. 1 BOX 183 B	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	Lease NameBERNICE Well #l
City/State/Zip GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530	Field Name WIDENER OUT 2 6 2009
Purchaser: Genesis Crude Oil L.P.	Producing Formation Conglomerate
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Egevation: Ground 1829' KB 1834'
Phone (316) 793-3051	Total Depth3675! PBTD
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc. S	Appropriate Surface Ripe Set and Cemented at _319' Feet
License: 6039 Wichtail 2	受 TTI Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Wellsite Geologist: Todd Morgenstern	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion 2000 Norkovery Workovery	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X Oil SWO SIOW Temp. Abd SIGW	ਿੰਦ depth to ਅ/sx cmt.
Ges ENHR SIGN Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 1 996 6/13/01
If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Fit)
Operator:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid REPLEASED Led offsite: (1977
Deenening Reinerf. Conv to Ini/SUD	
Plug Back PBTD PBTD Commingled Docket No.	Operator Name OCT 15 2001 CONFIDENTIAL
Dual Completion Docket No	FROM CONFIDENTIA.
3-22-2000 3-30-2000 4-06-00	Quarter Sec TupS RngE/W
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
	
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply, Information on	side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well r	eport shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS ls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	ted to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	e best of my knowledge.
Signature La Davin	A M O O OPERAT HAS ONLY
L. D. Davis	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached
	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 14th day of June	Distribution
Notary Public Desser M. Dowlerff.	KCC SWD/RepNGPAOther
Bessie M. DeWerff 5-20-	O1 (Specify)

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas

EESSIE M. DaWERFF

FULL OF EACH My Appl. Exp. S-20-0/

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

∤	,† <u>-</u> <u> </u>	*	SIDE TWO				•
Operator Name, $oxedsymbol{eta}_{oxedsymbol{L}}$				BERN		Well #	_1
Sec. <u>23</u> Tup. <u>2</u>	1 Rge. 12	Eest	County	STAFI	ORD		
NSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, t	important tops ime tool open a s, bottom hole to	s and base of formati and closed, flowing emperature, fluid rec	and shut-in pres	ssures, whet	her shut-in pre	essure read	ched static level,
rill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition	··-	X yes No	Log	Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	X Yes No	33 Libertus		, 		par a n
ores Taken		☐ Yes ඣ No					
(Submit Copy.)		X Yes No		See a	ttachment		
ist All E.Logs Run:							
COME		UTRON DENSITY CEMENT BOND LOG	; ;				
	Report al	CASING RECORD	XX New L Us		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	319'	60/40 Poz	250	2% Ge1, 3% cc
productio	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14.5#	<u> 3671'</u> ,	60/40 Poz	140	2% gel. 10% s
	ADDITIONAL CE	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD	 _	·		pe:
urpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent	: Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD			. 1				
Plug Off Zone	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P	gs Set/Type Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Materi		Ueeze Record Depth
2 spf	3527-3533	3		none			
				 -			
							
UBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 3670'	Packer At	Liner Run		 No	
ate of First, Resum 4-06-00	<u> —</u>		cing Method	owing X Pur	ping Gas Li	ft D oti	her (Explain)
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	oil	Bbls. Ges	Mcf Water		Gas-Oil		Gravity 46°
sposition of Gas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			duction Interva	1 35	527-3533'
Vented Sold (If vented, sub		_	Hole Perf. (Specify)			_	

CONFIDENTIAL

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

ORIGINAL

OPERATOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

TODD MORGENSTERN

KCC

LEASE: BERNICE #1

NW SE SE SEC. 23-21-12

Stafford Co. Ks.

CONTRACTOR:

L. D. DRILLING, INC.

JUH 2 5 2000

ELEVATION: 1829' GR 1834' KB

PTD: 3676'

SPUD: 11:45 A.M. March 22, 2000 CONFIDENTIAL

SURFACE: Set @ 319' W/250 sx. 60/40 Pozmix, 2% Gel, 3% cc PLUG DOWN @ 5:A.M. 3-23-00 Did circulate Allied Cementing. (Had problems--collar came off allowed pipe to fall. Used magnet to get collar out of hole and fished surface pipe out.)

3-22 Spud & run surface csg.

319' WOC Will start drilling @ 3:00 PM Waiting 10 hrs on cement per instructions.

3-24 1185' @ 7:00 A.M. Drilling

3-25 2165' Drilling

2940' Drilling

3322' Going in hole after DST #I3-27

3534' Coming out W/DST #2

3-29 3646' Coming out for DST #4

3675' RTD Running 5 1/2" production csg.

Ran 87 Jts. new 5 1/2" csg. Set @ 3671' W/140 sx 50/50 Poz. 2% Gel, 10% salt, .75 CFR3, 5# Gilsonite per sack. Plug down @ 8:45 A.M. 3-30-00

3-31 Move in Tubing, rods and pumping unit. Finish hauling Salt Water out of Reserve Pit.

**** Plans are to move in completion rig Tuesda

RELEASED

OCT 15 2001

FROM CONFIDENTIA

у.	D: T: B:
	RI
AL.	I
	D: T: B:
	R
	I

DST #1 3294-3322 F-Zone TIMES: 30-45-45-60 BLOW: 1st Openstrong blow bb in 1 min 2nd open strong blow bb in 2 3/4 RECOVERY: 92'sw&gcom, 248'sg&wcmo, 62'smcgow, 124'socmgw, w86'swW/skum oil 186'sw (Gas to surface 2nd open) IFP:137~ FFP:268-410 ISIP:861 FSIP:839 DST #2 3474-3534 Cong. TIMES: 30-45-45-60 BLOW: 1st open strong blow off bb 1/2 2nd open strong blow off bb 1/2 RECOVERY: GTS 30 min. 3150' cgo 120' gcmo

IFP: 1202-1134 FFP: ISIP: FSIP: 1142-1148 1160 1148

3560-3610 Viola ST #3 IMES: 30-30-30-30

LOW: 1st open weak blow b1t 3/4" 2nd open weak blow blt to 1/2"

ECOVERY: 10' DM WOS in tool

ISIP: 191 FSIP: FP:95-98 FFP:96-96

ST #4 36<u>37-</u>36<u>46</u> Arbuckle IMES: 45-45-60-60 LOW: 1st open weak blow to 1 1/4"

2nd open 1/2" to 5" blow

ECOVERY: 40' ocm, 5' co

FP: 109-98 FFP: 55-55 SIP: 560 FSIP: 96

SAMPLE TOPS:		_ <u>L</u>	OG TOPS
Anhy Top Anhy Base Topeka Heebner Toronto Doug. Shale Brown Lime Lansing	610 622 2809 3099 3120 3132 3225 3243	+1224 +1212 - 975 -1265 -1286 -1298 -1391	2812 -978 3101 -1267 3121 -1287 3132 -1298 3228 -1394 3244 -1410
Base K/C Cong. Viola Simp Arb RTD	3481 3521 3555 3599 3634 3675	-1409 -1647 -1687 -1721 -1765 -1800	3482 -1648 3522 -1688 3556 -1722 3596 -1762 3626 -1811 -1841





L D DRILLING CO ROUTE 1 BOX 183-B GREAT BEND KS 67530 USA

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

TICKET TYPE	COMPANY CODE	HALLIBURTON ORDER NO.
Services	1100	536561
CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	JOB DATE	PRIMARY SERVICE LOC.
N/A	03/30/2000	Liberal, KS, USA

ORIGINAL

WELL OPERATOR

L D DRLG CO BERNICE #1, STAFFORD LEASE NAME / OFFSHORE AREA

BERNICE WELL NUMBER

WELL PERMIT NO.

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

STAFFORD KS 67578 US

				<u> </u>		_
SALES OFFICE	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	RIG NAME / NO.	` '	4/	
Mid-Continent BD	Oil	Development	L D DRILLING CO		~	

TEM	MATERIAL LOCATION	DESCRIPTION			QTY UMT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
10	7523 Liberal,	PSL-CMT KS, USA Hwy 54 West JP035	CEMENT PR	ODUCTIO	ON CASING-BOM 1.00 JOB	0.00	0.00
20	1 Liberal,	KS, USA Hwy 54 West	FROM NEA	REST HE	ES BASE,/UNIT 100 MI 100 MI 100 MI	4.05 1.42- 2.63	405.00 141.75- 263.25
20	Number	000-117 e following configuration: of Units	EOD CEME	NTING C	1 unit	238	
30	2 Liberal,	KS, USA Hwy 54 West	FOR CEME	NIING C	100 MI 100 MI 100 MI 100 MI	2.38 0.83- 1.55	238.00 83.30- 154.70
		000-119 e following configuration: of Units	OCT 1 5 2001 FROM CONFIDEN	RELEASED	1 unit		ORIGIN

	—
INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	AI
PAYMENT TERMS	HALLIBURTON APPROVAL
Net due in 20 days	
HALLIBURTON OPERATOR / ENGINEER Nick Korbe	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

		\mathbf{L}
TOTAL FROM THIS PAGE	417.95	H
TOTAL FROM NEXT PAGE(S)	4,947.36	بخدا
SUBTOTAL	5,365.31	
TAXES	279.79	7
GRAND TOTAL	5,645.10]"
	US Dollars	

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

ITEM	MATERIAL	DESCRIPTION			
	LOCATION		DTY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0	16091	CSG PUMPING,0-4 HRS,ZI			
	Liberal, KS, USA Hwy 54	West	1.00 EA	2,114.00	2,114.00
			1.00 EA	739.90-	739.90-
			1.00 EA	1,374.10	1,374.10
		001-016			
		CSG PUMPING,0-4 HRS,ZI			W ₂
	With the following configur	ation:			2,114.00 739,90- 1,374.10
	DEPTH		3,650		` 'Y/
	FEET/METRES (FT/M)		FT		`
0	7	ENVIRONMENTAL SURCHA	ARGE,/JOB,ZI		
	Liberal, KS, USA Hwy 54	West	1.00 JOB	60.00	60.00
	•		1.00 JOB	21.00-	21.00-
			1.00 JOB	39.00	39.00
		000-150			
50	132	PORTABLE DAS,/DAY/JOB,	ZI		
	Liberal, KS, USA Hwy 54		1.00 JOB	829.00	829.00
			1.00 JOB	290.15-	290.15-
			1.00 JOB	538.85 ي څخ	538.85
		045-050		538.85	
	With the following configur	ation:		$\mathbb{R} \sim \mathbb{Q}$	
	NUMBER OF DAYS		1 Days	高 る 8	
				538.85	
70	100003729	CHEM, CLAYFIX II, IN HAL			
~~	Liberal, KS, USA Hwy 54	West	2.00 GAL	36.09	72.18
뉢			2.00 GAL	12.63-	25.26-
Õ			· 2.00 GAL	23.46	46.92
3	0 7	314-163 516.00472			
Q	RE OCT	CHEMICAL - CLAYFIX II -			
9	→ F	BULK SHIPMENTS - FRESN	10, TX		
FROM CONFIDENTIAL	RELEASE 100803142	8.4545 LBS. PER GAL.			
80 E	26 100 6 03142	PLUG,CMTG,TOP AL,5 1/2	13-23# & 5 3/4		•
Z	Liberal, KS, USA Hwy 54		1.00 EA	70.16	70.16
<u> </u>	·		1.00 EA	24.56-	24.56-
۾			1.00 EA	45.60	45.60
		402.1505			i

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

	LOCATION	OTY EIST	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		PLUG - CMTG - TOP ALUM - 5-1/2 13-23#		
		& 5-3/4 19.5-22.5#	\mathcal{C}_{α}	
0	12302	SBM 50-50 POZ (PREMIUM)	10.92 3.82- 7.10	
_	Hugoton, KS, USA	160.00 SK	10.92	1,747.20
	6,	160.00 SK	3.82-	611.52-
		160.00 SK	7.10	1,135.68
		504-131		
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
30	100003653	CHEMICAL - CFR-3 - 50 LB SACK	ζ.	
	Hugoton, KS, USA	101.00 LB	6.54	660.54
	6 ,	101.00 LB	2.29-	231.19-
		101.00 LB	4.25	429.35
		507-153516.00161		
		CHEMICAL - CFR-3 - 50 LB SACK		
140	100003700	CHEMICAL-Gilsonite (Bulk)		
	Hugoton, KS, USA	800.00 LB	0.62	496.00
		800.00 LB	0.22-	173.60-
		800.00 LB	0.40 🔿	322.40
		508-292516.00337		,
		CHEMICAL - GILSONITE - BULK		÷
150	100003695	SALT,CEM GR,BULK	and the second s	
	Hugoton, KS, USA	779.00 LB	0.20	155.80
	_	779.00 LB	0.07-	54.53-
T1		779.00 LB	0.13	101.27
π̈́		509-968516.00315		
FROM GONFIDENTIA	C) - 24	SALT - CEMENT GRADE - BULK		
160 S	OCI 3065 Hugoton, KS, USA S 2001	HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI		
> -	Hugoton, KS, USA	191.00 CF	1.76	336.16
E O	л А	191.00 CF	0.62-	117.66-
<u>D</u> 5	S 2001	191.00 CF	1.14	218.50
正 三	⊇ ⊽	500-207		
_	With the following configu			
5	NUMBER OF EACH	1 each		



Halliburton Energy Services Inc.

TEM	on Energy Services, Inc.	DESCRIPTION			
	LOCATION		QTY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
170	3975	MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS DI	EL/RETURNED,ZI		
	Hugoton, KS, USA		770.0 TMI	1.39	1,070.30
			770.0 TMI	0.49-	374.61-
		500-306	770.0 TMI	0.90	695.69
	With the following config				
	NUMBER OF TONS	,	1.00 ton	$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{O}}$	
		INVOICE AMOUNT		·//>	5,365.31 214.10
		Sales Tax - State Sales Tax - County		'\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	214.10
		Sales Tax - City/Loc		1///	43.70
		-		CONFIDENTIAL	
		INVOICE TOTAL		`	5,645.10 US Dollars
					OS Donais
			.)	
ĺ			ا مسا	KCC July 25 2000	
			į.		
	Ş			72	
ĺ	<u> </u>	OCT RE	e •	= 5	
l	lpha		•	Line Company of the C	
	Z	1			
	Ü	RELEASED 007 15 2001			
	m	ğ o			
	FROM CONFIDEN I IA,				-
	.>				_

	•				-					
LHALLIBUR						TICKET .		ایر	TICKET DATE	
REGION CON	FINEK ^{IAB}	SUMMARY MUCOUNTRY 44		- 0	RDER NO. 70006	BDA/STATE	365		ے کی COUNTY	<u>30-00</u>
North America V	LINEIAIL	ML ///,	dCac	1 <i>†</i>	USA		K5_	لمم_	COVAY	Acta
MBU ID / EMP	106328	MPLOYEE NAME	i L	Kar	-h 0 -	PSL DEPARTME			DIN	AL
LOCATION	1	COMPANY / O	01	1301	,	CUSTOMER RE	P / PHONE			
TICKET AMOUNT)	<u>′</u> ————————————————————————————————————	WELL TYPE	Vrlg		0.	API / UWI #	<u> </u>	DAVIS	<u> </u>	
B 5645	16	/	11		1	API/ UWI			ι.	#
WELL LOCATION	1	DEPARTMENT			L	JOB PURPOSE	CODE 3			((((((((((((((((((((
LEASE/WELLA	-H / 5	SEC / TWP / RNG		AL		<u> </u>	(2.5	<u> </u>		
<u>Bernice</u>				· · · · ·						11/2
HES EMP NAME/EMPN/(EXPOSURE H		IP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOS	URE HOURS	HRS	HES EMP NAME/EM	MP#/(EXPOSURE	HOURS) HRS	HES EMP NAME/	EMP#/(EXPOSU	IRE HOURS) HR
	328 8			+ +			- 	 		
	270 8			╅┪				 -		
1, 2011-2, 106,	7/7 7 -			┿╫			- 	 		
HES UNIT NUMBERS	R/T MILES	HES UNIT NUMBERS	B/T N	AILES	HES UNIT N	NUMBERS	R/T MILES	HES UNIT	NUMBERS	R/T MILES
421270	380		_							
54218/75202	380						1			
52947/75819	380									
Form Name	Type:			C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCAT	TION J	OB STARTED	JOB CO	MPLETED
Form Thickness Packer Type	From _ Set At	То	DATE	$\frac{1}{2}$	-20-00	3-30-		3-30-00		0-00
Bottom Hole Temp	Pressure _		TIME	9	39	024		0800	1 -	200
	Total Depth									
TOOLS AND A	 	4415			NEWALOED		ELL DATA	T 5004 1		14434 411 014
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY - I	MAKE	Casina		NEW/USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO 375.74	MAX ALLOW
Float Collar Float Shoe	 		Liner		- // -	 -/ 4 - -	52		56/4	2500
Guide Shoe	 	 -	Liner		 	 -		- 		
Centralizers	 - -	 -	Tbg/D.F		 	 		+		 -
Bottom Plug	 		Tbg/D.F			 	 	 		
Top Plug '	 		Open H			 _		 		SHOTS/FT
Head			Perfora	tions						-
Packer			Perfora	tions						
Other			Perfora	tions				$oxed{\mathbb{T}}_{-}oxed{\mathbb{T}}_{-}$		
MATER					OCATION		TING HOU		ESCRIPTIO	N OF JOB
Treat Fluid Der	nsity	Lb/Gal	DATE		HOURS	DATE	HOU	7S	035	
Disp. Fluid Der Prop. Type Size	nsity	Lb/Gal	3-30	-60	-81115	3-30-0	/	##\$ -	 _	
Prop. Type Size	Lb							PELE	ASED	
Acid Type Gal. Acid Type Gal.		— - —		-+	 -			`` \-	WOELL.	
Surfactant Gal.								707		
NE, Agent Gal.	ln								5 2001	
Fluid Loss Gal/Li Gelling Agent Gal/Li	b In			-+			 			
Fric. Red Gal/L	b In _								FIDEN	
Breaker Gal/L	b In		TOTA	AL_	8 /1-5	TOTAL	 _	# <i>F</i> \$U	===	
Blocking Agent Perfpac Balls	Gai/Lb Otv.		ORDER)ED		HYDRAULIC				
Other			ORDER	1ED		Avail. AVERAGE	BATES IN	SPMU	sed	
Olher			TREAT	ED		Disp.		C	verall	
Other	- 	 -}	FEET		14		LEFT IN PI	E shit		
				EMEN	T DATA	Reas	on			
STAGE SACKS CEMEN	IT BULK/SK	s			ADDITIV	/ES			YIEL	D LBS/GA
140 5/20/0	z H B	2%gel, 1	10 Yasa	It.	75% (FK	P-3.5%	Filsoni	te	1,2	8 19,2
73010	7	1		7		·				
 -										
							1 000			
Circulating Breakdown	Disp	placement	_ 		Preflus Load &	sn: Ga ⊾Bkdn: Ga	il - BBI il - BBI	T	ype ad: BBI - Ga	
Average	Frac	Gradient			Treatn	nent Ga	ıl - BBI	b	ad: BBI - Ga isp: BBI - Ga	al 89,3
AverageShut In: Instant	5 M	in	15 Min		Ceme	nt Slurr - Ga	ıl - BBI <u></u> 22	<u></u>		
Frac Ding #1	Frac R	ing #2			Total rac Rjag #3	Volume Ga		rac Ring #4		
Frac Ring #1 THE INFORMATION ST			CUS	STOMER	S REPRESENTATI	IVE SIGNATURE	11	- 135 ming #4		
			,							

. Li J.H.						TICKET A TICKET DATE
		ЩО	FIDEN	QBIL	DG	ORDER NO. 70006 536561 3-30 DO
REGION NO	rth Ame		-IDEN	\Box \Box \Box \Box \Box	ACCUNTRY	dent USA BDA/STATE KS COUNTY
MBU ID / EMP #	AIII	vioa ·			PLOYEE NAME	PSL DEPARTMENT
MCL10 LOCATION	110	10	16 328	-	Nic	thicha Z/ URIGINAL
LOCATION	1	1		co	MPANY /	CUSTOMER REP / PHONE
TICKET MOUNT	bisa	<u> </u>		1000	LL TYPE	Dria L. D. Duvis
TICKET AMOUN	West.	45-10	· ;		LL ITPE	API7UWI#
WELL LOCATION	4	•		DEI	PARTMENT /	JOB PURPOSE CODE
17// / C	4a M	or I		-	حم 🗘	m. 1 + (135
LEASE / WELL		11,		SĒ	C / TWP / RNG	
	SAIC	<u>.c - /</u>				
				HES EMP	NAME/EMP#/(EXPO	SURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
N Karha		06 32				
R. Fleen		0627				
T. Sour C	-5 /	66 71	7 7			
			<u>i_</u>			<u>i ii i </u>
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUMP	S PRESS. (psi	
		(BPM)	(BBL)(GAC)	TC	Tbg Csg	
	2145			╁╶┼╴		Called all t
	11245			↓		100/00
					 	Hold so toty mty
						Schupteks
				\Box		10011
				1 1		$- K_{i,e} / D/DP$
				 -		17 - 0 A C A
			 -	+	 	1 F.F
	0.5.0			 		
	07/5		<u> </u>	+	 -	Break circ -
			<u>-</u> -	1 1-		
	0804				200	OTest lines
	0157	2	0.4	1		MuspRd+#MH
	0507	# ·	0		275	
	0818	17	30/0	1 1	450	
	0824	F-7_	32	1 1-		
		-	34	+	 	endem 1
	0825	 _	 -			washpumptline
	0827		<u> </u>	↓		teluflug!
	0828	65	· .	1 .		ct dispo
_ (0838	65		<u> </u>	150	ratelitent
<u> </u>	9841	5.5			275	slaw rate RELEASED
		2.5			400	o Bump plug
	1845	17.2		17	1 70	1. 1 priss 6 OCT 15 2001
	0877	 -	-/^-	+ +		101-116-1-1
	 	 -	 -	+	+- +-	
	 	 -		+	+	FROM CONFIDENTIA.
		 	-	++	 	1110.11.00.11.12
	<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	↓_↓	 	
				$\perp \perp$		
<u> </u>		L		\perp \top		
			, -			1 7 6
	†	1	0	+-+		
	 	 	 	++	 	
" ——	+	├		- 		
	- Vii	 	 -	++		
	 	<u> </u>	L	4-4-		+
	<u> </u>	L				- AMMINITED
					1 - T -	300 601.
	Τ	1		1 1	· · · · ·	
<u>`</u> _	 	 -	 	+ +	- 	9/ . 1
	 	 -	 	+	 	+ 111111K Y 6 4
	 	 	 	+	 	
	1	↓	 	$\bot \bot$		
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			N//K7//EU
	1	L -	L - ⁻	\perp		
'77'	1-					
	1	1		11	 	
			≠. =		<u></u> _	



Work Order Contract

" 0 4 0000

KCC ORIGINAL

JUN 2 6 Order Number

536561-

70012 SAP

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. Houston Texas 77056

CONFIDENTIAL

	TO: HALLIBURTO	ON ENERGY	SERVICES,	INC Y	OU ARE	HEREBY	REQUESTED	TO F	URNISH I	EQUIPME	NT AND	SERVIC	E PERS	ONNEL	. TO
	DELIVER AN	D OPERATE	E THE SAME	E AS AN	INDEPEN	DENT CO	NTRACTOR	TO CI	USTOMER	R LISTED	BELOW	AND D	ELIVER	AND S	SELL
	PRODUCTS,	SUPPLIES A	ND MATERI	ALS FOR	THE PURP	OSE OF	SERVICING:								
ĺ	Well No. 4	Farm or Le	9256		Cou	intv .	$\Delta D = 7$		Sta	te W	All Permi	H			

	0011 4140 1 1110 1111 11	O TOTAL TITLE TOTAL ODE OF DETITIONING.			
Well Now /	Farm or Lease	County	State	Well Permit #	
= ,	Dernice	27477676	KS.		
Customer	n + r	Well Owner	Job Purpo	ose	-
- $+$ D	Urla Co	-ane		055	
	THIS WORL	ORDER MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE	WORK IS COMME	NCED	

A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION - Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. (bereinsster "Halliburton").

B. PRICE AND PAYMENT - The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, involces are payable on the twentieth day after the date of involce. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, or Halliburton's actual attorneys fees, whichever is greater, plus all collection and court costs. Customer agrees that the amount of attorney fees set out herein are reasonable and necessary.

C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY - Customer agrees to <u>RELEASE</u> Halliburton Group from any and all liability for any and all damages whatsoever to property of any kind owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer and those persons and entities Customer has the ability to bind by contract or which are co-interest owners or joint ventures with Customer. Customer also agrees to <u>DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD</u> Halliburton Group <u>HARMLESS</u> from and against any and all liability, claims, costs, expenses, attorney fees and damages whatsoever for personal injury, illness, death, property damage and loss resulting from:

loss of well control; services to control a wild well whether underground or above the surface; reservoir or underground damage, including loss of oil, gas, other mineral substances or water; surface damage arising from underground damage; damage to or loss of the well bore; subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof; fire; explosion; subsurface pressure; radioactivity; and pollution and contamination and its cleanup and control.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS obligations will apply even if the liability and claims are caused by the sole, concurrent, active or passive negligence, fault, or strict liability of one or more members of the Halliburton Group, the unseaworthiness of any vessel or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials or equipment furnished by any member or members of the Halliburton Group whether in the design, manufacture, maintenance or marketing thereof or from a failure to warn of such defect. "Halliburton Group" is defined as Halliburton Energy Services, Inc., its parent, subsidiary, and affiliated companies, insurers and subcontractors and all its/their officers, directors, employees, consultants and agents. Customer's RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS obligations apply whether the personal injury, illness, death, property damage or loss is suffered by one or more members of the Halliburton Group, Customer, or any other person or entity. Customer agrees to support such obligations assumed herein with liability insurance with limits of not less than \$500,000. Customer agrees to name Halliburton Group as named additional insureds on all of its general liability policy(s). Customer agrees that its liability under this Contract is not limited by the amounts of its insurance coverage, except where and as may be required by applicable local law for the provisions of this Contract to be enforceable.

D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY - Customer shall at its risk and espense attempt to recover any Halliburton Group equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton Group. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton group equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton group equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.

E. LIMITED WARRANTY - Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this Contract and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for thirty (30) days from the date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Costomer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton Group shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to or caused by the active or passive negligence, fault or strict liability of any member or members of Halliburton Group. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.

F. GOVERNING LAW - The validity, interpretation and construction of this Contract shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.

G. DISPUTE RESOLUTION Customer and Halliburton agree that any dispute that may arise out of the performance of this Contract shall be resolved by binding arbitration by a panel of three arbitrators under the rules of the American Arbitration Association. The arbitration will take place in Houston, TX.

H. SEVERABILITY - If any provision or part thereof of this Contract shall be held to be invalid, void, or of no effect for any reason, such holding shall not be deemed to affect the validity of the remaining provisions of this Contract which can be given effect, without the invalid provision or part thereof, and to this end, the provisions of this Contract are declared to be severable. Customer and Halliburton agree that any provision of this Contract that is unenforceable or void under applicable law with the intent of the parties hereunder to the greatest extent allowed by applicable law.

MODIFICATIONS - Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this Contract, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President - Legal, 4100 Clinton Drive, Houston, TX. 77020.

HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS WORK ORDER CONTRACT V	WHICH CONTAINS RELEASE AND INDEMNITY	LANGUAGE WHICH
CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES IS CONSPICUOUS AND AFFORDS FAIR AIT O SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.	ND ADEQUATE NOTICE AND EREPRESENT THAT	I AM AUTHORIZED
TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.	1-KOM COMLIDEM UM	,
	_	
SIGNED: X Non J. Marthi	DATE: 3-30-00 TIME: 04	CO A.MP.M.
CUSTOMER Authorized Signatory		

Customer Acceptance of Materials and Services

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED ORDER NUMBER 53656

COSTOMER Authbrigger Signatory

CONFIDENALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 1091 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 ORIGINAL SERVICE POINT:

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

RUSS	SELL, KAN	ISAS 676	65			Medicine lodge
n.m. 2.12-00	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH
Bernice LEASE	WELL# 7	121	LOCATION 281+	1:00 pm	13:00 gm	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (C			3N, 1/4W	W/s	3	DIAL TOUCH
CONTRACTOR	10			OWNER		
The state of the s	vuface	,		OWNER		
HOLE SIZE /2	14	Manager 1997年 日本の大学	. 325	CEMENT		
CASING SIZE &	7 24	A Proposition of the Party of t	PTH 322	AMOUNT OF	RDERED 250 S	× 60:40:2+3/cc
TUBING SIZE	Ne	DL	PTH			
DRILL PIPE			PTH		KCC	
TOOL PRES. MAX	50		PTH NIMUM	COMMON	2000	@
MEAS. LINE	.,-		OE JOINT	POZMIX	JUH 2 D COM	@
CEMENT LEFT II	V CSG.	Mi m	et	GEL	CONTIDENTI	46
PERFS.				CHLORIDE_	Care	@
DISPLACEMENT	195	8615	freshwater			@
	EQU	IPMENT				@
						@
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTI	ERLAR	1. Balding			
# 352	HELPER	Mark	B ,	HANDLING		
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED	~	1	MILEAGE_	RELEA	SED
# BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Kevir			007 4	- 0004
#	DRIVER				UCI 1	5 2001 _{TOTAL}
The state of the s					FROM CON	FIDEN
	REN	MARKS:			SERV	
5:30 pm Dion			in the furnit on t	2 1 41-1	Pm)	
Director 1			Correlation.	DEPTH OF JO	DB 332	
DUME 38	01 7	water	C COX O TO TO ALL			
		40:213	1/100		TAGE	
Centent in	stop pu	mps, su	itch values, Released	Ng MILEAGE		@
Displace a	1. NF.	9% 66	s Fleshwater V	PLUG wo	oden	@
Circolate Ce	utent	to p	7,			@
DHU+ 10	1.					@
avenana /	200					TOTAL
CHARGE TO:	000	1/1/1/3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
STREET					FLOAT EQU	JIPMENT
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP			
						@
						@
						@
						@ @
To Allied Cemer						
			menting equipment			TOTAL
and furnish ceme						TOTAL
			he above work was			
			of owner agent or			
			d the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHA	RGE	
CONDITIONS"	nsted on t	ne revers	e side.			
	1 /	1		DISCOUNT -		IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
	les!	101	1. 4369			
SIGNATURE			10/			
					PRIN	ΓED NAME

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.



., ...

CONFIDENTIAL CEMENTING LOG

ORIGINAL

Date 7 75 C	7.9			cket No. 160/	<i>'</i>	T
,	Oistri	ct		, A		Spacer Type:
Company	2 30' 8 C	13000	ice "	ig	<i>f</i>	Amt Sks field ft 7sk Density PPG
County 5-1		DEL II				
71.		je	St	eld <u>- 75 - 27 -</u>	-1261 .	EAD: Pump Time hrs. Type COME TO A
Location <u>メ</u> を マケートル	1/4111	1/5	hi	eld <u>+ i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i </u>	1200	Excess
CASING DATA:		/) A□ Squ				Amt. Sks Yield / 2 / ht³/sk Density / / PPG
Surface	Intermediat	-	eeze 🗆 stion 🗆			All: Pump Time hrs. Type hrs. Type
				Collar		ALL Pump Time firs. Type Excess .
Size	iybe	vveig	и п	Collar		
			-			Amt Sks Yield ft³/sk Density PPG VATER: Lead gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total Bbls.
_		٠.		9		•
Casing Depths: To	n 1/2		Bottom _ <			ump Trucks Used 551 Millirk C
Cuang Doparior To	P					tulk Equip. Affactual B
<u> </u>						NUV
' <u></u>						
Drill Pipe: Size		Weight		Collars		
Open Hole: Size		-				loat Equip: Manufacturer
CAPACITY FACTO			· ·		 S	loat Equip: Manufacturer Option The Depth Depth
Casing:		.6677	Lin. ft./B	ы. 15.70		loat: Type Depth
Open Holes:				bl		Centralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Btrn,
Drill Pipe:				bl		tage Collars
Annulus:				bl. 13.60	s	inecial Equip. 4
	Rhis/Lin ft		Lin ft /B	th!	п	pisp. Fluid Type #15-1-worker Amt Amt Amt Amt PPG
Perforations: Fr	rom	ft. to,	' '	ft. Amt	N	/lud Type Weight PPG
COMPANY REPRI	ESENTĄTIVE		•	· - <u></u>		CEMENTER Lart Balding
TIME	PRESSU	RES PSI	FLU	IID PUMPED I	DATA	
	DD#11 DIDE					
AM/PM)	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS
	DRILL PIPE CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period		
AM/PMD	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period		on toco 1.2 n = 2.9 up.
	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period		on tocation - 2.5 up.
	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period		on tocation a Rig up.
	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period		Run & M. Calsing.
7 (0) 4:30 - 30	CASING	ANNULUS	TOTAL	Pumped Per Time Period		Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7 (0) 4:30 - 30	- Same ag	ANNULUS	TOTAL	Pumped Per Time Period		Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7 (0) 4:30 - 30	- Same ag	ANNULUS	TOTAL	Pumped Per Time Period		Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7:30 7:30 P	300	ANNULUS				Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7 (0) 4:30 - 30		ANNULUS	3	Pumped Per Time Period		Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7:30 7:30 P	200	ANNULUS			Bbls Min.	Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7:40 4:30 	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3			Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on advant on trade
7:30 7:30 P	200	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3		Bbls Min.	Run 8% C-Ising. Dred Casing in title, want on our control on tradition. For Right. Fish and screen preak circulation. Start teshwater. Dyny 250 1x 10:40:2+3% ac Start Displacement Displacement
7:40 4:30 	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 8 % C-Ising. Dred Casing Mittele, was an on one control to dation. For Right. Fish and septem, Break Circulation. Start tieshwater. Dyny 250 1x 10:40:2+3% ac Start Displacement Displacement
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 8 % C-Ising. Dred Casing Mittele, was an on one control to dation. For Right. Fish and septem, Break Circulation. Start tieshwater. Dyny 250 1x 10:40:2+3% ac Start Displacement Displacement
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 8% C-Ising. Dred Casing in title, want on our control on tradition. For Right. Fish and screen preak circulation. Start teshwater. Dyny 250 1x 10:40:2+3% ac Start Displacement Displacement
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & M. Colsina. Dran (Asing M. Hale, want on Cide and on Index and the Rights of th
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & M. C-Ising. Dred (Asing M thele, want on sub- cont on ledation, for Right. Fish and screen present and enterior start treshwater Dymy 28 1x 10:40:2+3% ac tred gumes switch values + Release plant Displacement Displacement of proceeding Study in RELEASEP
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & M. C-Ising. Dred (Asing M thele, want on sub- cont on ledation, for Right. Fish and screen present and anomal start tieshwater Dymy 28 1x 10:40:2+8% ac The gumes switch values + Release plant Displacement Displacement of property Study in RELEASEP
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 5% Carrier Martile, want on Cultonian to Carrier Martin Martin Martin Con Cultonian Martin Con Control Start Displacement Displacement In Control Contro
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 5% Casing Matcle, want on Cul- Dred Cacing Matcle, want on Cul- Cinit on Irodation. For Right. Fish and screen present action. Pipe on Interpretate Present Circulation. Start tieshwater Dying 20 x (0:40:2+3% ac Find pumpe switch values + Release plant of Displacement Displacement of Missing. Circulate Company to Missing. Circulate Company to pit Start in RELEASEP OCT 15 2001
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & M. C-Ising. Dred (Asing M thele, want on sub- cont on ledation, for Right. Fish and screen present and enterior start treshwater Dymy 28 1x 10:40:2+3% ac tred gumes switch values + Release plant Displacement Displacement of proceeding Study in RELEASEP
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run 5% Casing Matcle, want on Cul- Dred Cacing Matcle, want on Cul- Cinit on Irodation. For Right. Fish and screen present action. Pipe on Interpretate Present Circulation. Start tieshwater Dying 20 x (0:40:2+3% ac Find pumpe switch values + Release plant of Displacement Displacement of Missing. Circulate Company to Missing. Circulate Company to pit Start in RELEASEP OCT 15 2001
7:30 7:30 7:35 7:35	300 250 25	ANNULUS	3 57	3.56.	Bbls Min.	Run & Y. Calina. Dred (Acina Mather, wall on Cul- cinit on broading for Right. Fish and sortain preak circulation. Pipe on Interpretate preak circulation. Start tieshwater Dyma 20 x (0:40:2+3% ac Find pume switch values + Release pla 21 (A) Displacement Displacement in Circulate Company to Mission. RELEASEP OCT 15 2001

FINAL DISP, PRESS: ___ Taylor Printing, Inc., Pratt, KS

___ PSI BUMP PLUG TO ___

____PSI BLEEDBACK ________ BBLS.

THANK YOU